
Student 
Recruitment
Event
Thursday 15th May, 3pm -5pm, D&A Kingsway Campus, Room K-TO-304

The Civil Engineering Contractors 
Association (CECA) Scotland Academy 
offers a robust training to employment 
programme, bridging the gap from 
college to industry careers.

This hands-on course prepares you
for entry-level roles in civil engineering, 
focusing on groundworks such as 
excavation, drainage, curbing, and 
cementing.

Training in a simulated site 
environment ensures you gain team 
skills and vital health and safety 
knowledge, paving the way for work
on critical projects like roads, schools, 
and energy networks.

Find out more and how to apply
at our student recruitment event
on Thursday 15 May at 3pm.

3pm
3.10pm
3.40pm
3.50pm
4pm
4.20pm
4.40pm

Arrival, shown to room
About the CECA Academy
Hear firsthand from students
Hear from employers
Outdoor learning site tour
Questions
Application leaflets & close

Register interest here:
https://forms.office.com/e/fqfJJ5kG6E

Event timetable


