

The Civil Engineering Contractors Association (CECA) Scotland Academy offers a robust training to employment programme, bridging the gap from college to industry careers.

This hands-on course prepares you for entry-level roles in civil engineering, focusing on groundworks such as excavation, drainage, curbing, and cementing.

Training in a simulated site environment ensures you gain team skills and vital health and safety knowledge, paving the way for work on critical projects like roads, schools, and energy networks.

Event timetable

Arrival, shown to room	3pm
About the CECA Academy	3.10pm
Hear firsthand from students	3.40pm
Hear from employers	3.50pm
Outdoor learning site tour	4pm
Questions	4.20pm
Application leaflets & close	4.40pm

Find out more and how to apply at our student recruitment event on **Thursday 15 May** at **3pm**.

Register interest here: https://forms.office.com/e/fqfJJ5kG6E